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7./8. Mai 2022   32. Frühjahrsmeisterschaften Gams    Organisator: STV Gams

K4 TurnerinnenKategorie

Rang Vorname Name Jhg Verein Total

1 2010 TV Widnau 37.40 9.409.30 9.50 9.20 GNuala Hohl 5 1 1 0 6

2 2010 GETU Staad 36.95 9.809.45 8.95 8.75 SAdriana Pilovic 2 9 9 0 1

3 2010 TV Widnau 36.75 9.459.30 9.20 8.80 BLivia Sieber 5 2 6 0 5

4 2009 GETU Staad 36.60 9.309.65 9.10 8.55 *Géraldine Eppler 1 6 19 0 8

5 2012 TV Widnau 36.30 9.559.30 8.75 8.70 *Elea Kaufmann 5 12 10 0 2

6 2010 STV Kriessern 36.25 9.509.05 9.00 8.70 *Olivia Balmer 15 7 10 0 4

7 2009 Getu Gams 36.10 9.559.20 9.00 8.35 *Mona Lenherr 8 7 31 0 2

8 2008 TV Widnau 35.80 8.959.15 8.70 9.00 *Aaliyah Fiorini 10 14 2 0 18

9 2009 TV Widnau 35.70 9.259.35 8.60 8.50 *Lea Trailovic 4 16 23 0 9

10 2008 Getu Gams 35.65 9.009.20 8.75 8.70 *Laura Von Känel 8 12 10 0 16

11 2009 STV Kriessern 35.50 8.609.15 9.15 8.60 *Jana Bischof 10 4 14 0 29

11 2008 TV Buchs 35.50 9.358.95 8.25 8.95 *Lia Sprecher 19 24 3 0 7

13 2008 Getu Gams 35.45 9.108.70 8.85 8.80 *Linn Eppich 28 10 6 0 11

14 2010 GETU Staad 35.25 8.809.10 9.15 8.20 *Lara-Marie Ose 13 4 33 0 25

ohne Auszeichnung
15 2010 GETU Staad 35.10 8.508.80 9.20 8.60Kira Wilde 25 2 14 0 30

16 2009 STV Balgach 34.95 9.059.15 7.95 8.80Mia Rüdisühli 10 31 6 0 14

16 2009 STV Kriessern 34.95 8.709.00 8.70 8.55Lorena Stoffel 16 14 19 0 26

18 2010 BTV St. Gallen 34.90 8.508.90 8.60 8.90Sophie Forster 21 16 4 0 30

19 2010 Getu Gams 34.85 8.909.10 8.30 8.55Lana Schulz 13 22 19 0 20

20 2011 TV Widnau 34.65 8.958.90 8.35 8.45Jennifer Wiederkehr 21 19 26 0 18

21 2010 STV Balgach 34.60 9.109.00 7.65 8.85Lina Ritz 16 34 5 0 11

21 2010 TV Widnau 34.60 8.858.80 8.35 8.60Mia Schmidheiny 25 19 14 0 23

23 2009 TV Buchs 34.50 9.008.90 8.05 8.55Timea Berger 21 30 19 0 16

24 2009 BTV St. Gallen 34.45 8.408.80 8.80 8.45Riccarda Guidon 25 11 26 0 33

25 2010 STV Balgach 34.35 9.159.40 7.40 8.40Jana Belazi 3 38 29 0 10

25 2007 STV Balgach 34.35 8.908.90 7.95 8.60Lilian Ritz 21 31 14 0 20

27 2008 GETU Staad 34.30 9.108.40 8.10 8.70Noemi Collodoro 36 28 10 0 11

28 2009 STV Balgach 34.10 9.058.95 7.60 8.50Lorena Zeba 19 35 23 0 14

29 2008 TV Buchs 33.85 8.908.65 8.10 8.20Anna Good 30 28 33 0 20

30 2007 STV Balgach 33.80 8.859.00 7.45 8.50Kim Gerosa 16 36 23 0 23

31 2009 STV Kriessern 33.60 8.658.60 8.25 8.10Alisha Dietsche 32 24 37 0 28

32 2009 STV Kriessern 33.25 8.358.30 8.20 8.40Jael Kurath 37 26 29 0 34

33 2006 STV Steinach 33.10 8.458.45 8.35 7.85Larissa Kuster 34 19 40 0 32

34 2007 STV Steinach 33.05 8.358.60 8.20 7.90Lorena Tobler 32 26 39 0 34

35 2009 Getu Gams 32.60 7.658.20 8.30 8.45Alina Baumgartner 38 22 26 0 39

36 2008 STV Balgach 32.55 8.708.45 7.05 8.35Leonie Jost 34 39 31 0 26

37 2009 Getu Gams 32.50 7.658.20 8.55 8.10Melina Berger 38 18 37 0 39

38 2009 STV Balgach 32.40 8.208.70 6.90 8.60Aline Metzler 28 40 14 0 37

39 2008 STV Steinach 32.35 8.357.95 7.85 8.20Valentina Kestler 40 33 33 0 34

40 2009 STV Balgach 32.25 7.958.65 7.45 8.20Nika Petrovic 30 36 33 0 38
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